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Mrs Burke’s Message:
Welcome back everyone! I hope that you have 
all had a lovely summer? 

It has been lovely to back in school this week, 
seeing the children looking so smart and 
enjoying catching up with their friends.

To help the school get off to a good start, we 
have arranged ‘Meet the Teacher’ meetings 
again. This will give you the opportunity to 
meet your child’s teacher and provide 
information about their learning this year.

To help parents with more than one child, we 
will run these sessions from 2:30-3:00pm and 
3.00pm-3:30pm. Sessions will take place in 
classrooms and you are welcome to join either 
session.
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Important Dates

Wed 11th Sept @ 3:30pm- PFA 
Meeting

Mon 16th Sept- Clubs start

Wed 18th Sept @ 2:30/3:00pm- Meet 
the Teacher Meetings

Mon and Tues 23rd and 24th Sept: 
SCHOOL CLOSED- TRAINING DAYS

Wed 25th Sept- Dental Van visit

Thurs 3rd Oct @ 3:45pm- Governing 
Body Meeting

Week Commencing 7th Oct- Young 
Minds Week

Wed 9th Oct- Dental Van visit

Week Commencing 4th Nov- Parent 
Consultations

Thurs 7th Nov- Outdoor Classroom Day

Week Commencing 11th Nov- Anti-
Bullying Week

Thurs 14th Nov @ 3:45pm- Governing 
Body Meeting

Week Commencing 25th Nov- Last 
week of Clubs

Monday 25th Nov- M+M Productions: 
Cinderella

Tues 26th Nov- Flu Immunisations

Tues 3rd Dec- Flouride Varnish

Uniform

Please ensure your 
child is wearing 

the correct 
uniform. A 
reminder of 

expectations can 
be found on our 
website in the 
‘Letters Home’ 

section.

Class Dojos

If you haven’t 
already, sign up 
to Class Dojo to 
keep up to date 

with your 
child’s learning!
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